Экзамены в 9-х классах в 2017-2018 учебном году
	Класс
	Обязательные экзамены 
	Экзамены по выбору в форме ОГЭ

	
	Русский
	Математика
	Английский 
	Биология
	Физика 
	География 
	История 
	Общество 
знание 
	Информатика 
	Химия 

	
	ОГЭ
	ГВЭ
	ОГЭ 
	ГВЭ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9а
	26
	
	26
	
	
	11
	5
	4
	
	23
	5
	4

	9б
	26
	
	26
	
	
	15
	2
	10
	2
	14
	3
	6

	9к
	20
	
	20
	
	1
	
	5
	18
	
	16
	
	

	9в
	1
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	1
	1
	

	Итого
	73
	0
	73
	0
	1
	27
	12
	32
	2
	54
	9
	10


